Account# DBA

930002896
930002887
930002886
930002888
930002890
930002879
930002892
930002884
930002913
930002897
930002899
930002900
930002878
930002898
930002907

CLASSIC ENGINEERING

CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION
CRB HR CONSULTING LLC
EXCALIBUR DESIGNS, LLC

HURLEY FOUNDATION FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION

ICETRO USA, INC

MC CABE'S SALON

NAU INTERNATIONAL
NIKKEN INTERNATIONAL INC.

PATS FAMOUS BBQ, PATS PRIVATE CHEF SERVICE

PRIME OFFICE SOLUTION
QIUJU ZHANG

REBECCA KOMER-BRIGHT,LAC
RICH FARM ICE CREAM
THORNDYKE INVESTIGATIONS

Expiration date

12/31/2016
05/31/2017
06/30/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
06/30/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
06/30/2017
12/31/2016
06/30/2017

Bus address

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT 7

650 N ROSE DR SUITE 446

2358 NAVIGATION CIRCLE

206 CIMARRON AVE

310 S JEFFERSON ST #23E

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #19
620 N ROSE DR SUITE 115

990 S VIA RODEO

190 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT C
236 EISENHOWER WAY

925 APPLING AVE

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

206 S PLACENTIA AVE

901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE F
353 FALEY LN

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2914
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5445
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2802
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5710
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5280

Phone number
(866) 267-3544
(714) 514-0363
(714) 292-5725
(714) 863-8484

(310) 808-4277
(714) 928-7349
(949) 735-2052
(949) 789-2000
(949) 302-9092
(714) 618-2586
(714) 528-8298
(714) 572-9555
(714) 854-7424
(213) 399-8792



