

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930002896	CLASSIC ENGINEERING	12/31/2016	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT 7	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(866) 267-3544
930002887	CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION	05/31/2017	650 N ROSE DR SUITE 446	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 514-0363
930002886	CRB HR CONSULTING LLC	06/30/2017	2358 NAVIGATION CIRCLE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 292-5725
930002888	EXCALIBUR DESIGNS, LLC	12/31/2016	206 CIMARRON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2914	(714) 863-8484
930002890	HURLEY FOUNDATION FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION	12/31/2016	310 S JEFFERSON ST #23E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455	
930002879	ICETRO USA, INC	12/31/2016	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #19	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(310) 808-4277
930002892	MC CABE'S SALON	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 115	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 928-7349
930002884	NAU INTERNATIONAL	06/30/2017	990 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	(949) 735-2052
930002913	NIKKEN INTERNATIONAL INC.	12/31/2016	190 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(949) 789-2000
930002897	PATS FAMOUS BBQ, PATS PRIVATE CHEF SERVICE	12/31/2016	236 EISENHOWER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5445	(949) 302-9092
930002899	PRIME OFFICE SOLUTION	12/31/2016	925 APPLING AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2802	(714) 618-2586
930002900	QIUJU ZHANG	12/31/2016	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(714) 528-8298
930002878	REBECCA KOMER-BRIGHT,LAC	06/30/2017	206 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5710	(714) 572-9555
930002898	RICH FARM ICE CREAM	12/31/2016	901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663	(714) 854-7424
930002907	THORNDYKE INVESTIGATIONS	06/30/2017	353 FALEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5280	(213) 399-8792